Manufacturer: Zacks
Model: HWD130
Date: 25-06-2012

Fs 66.1852 Hz
Qus 2.3444

Bl 6.3823 T-m
Cvs 0.9199 mm/N
Cas 6.39E-8 m5/N
Cves 154.3191 uF
Rar 109189 Qa
v 7.1706 Q

no 0.6139 %

Vas
QEs

8.9181L
0.4043

dBspL 90.0813

Mwms
Mas
Lces
Rwmr
Znax
L1kHz

6.2860 g
90.54 kg/m*
374712 H
7.5807 Qm
42.8311 Q
0.8968 mH

Re
Qrs
Sb
Rwms
Ras
REs
Mwmp
ZavG

6.3000 Q
0.3448
0.0083 m2
1.1150 Qu
16061 Qa
36.5311 Q
5.8555 g
14.9605 Q

L1iokhz 0.3283 mH



